
 

Herron-Riverside High School Academic Calendar 2022-23 

Updated 9/29/2022 

Please note that this calendar outlines ONLY academic dates for the 22-23 school year. For campus-specific, social, 
theatre, athletics, arts, and music events please reference the digital calendar on our website: 

www.herronriverside.org/calendar and in our monthly school newsletter. 

 
First Semester, Wednesday, August 10, 2022 – Wednesday, December 21, 2022 

 

JULY 

Friday, Jul 29  New Teacher Orientation, 2:30-5:00 p.m. 

 

AUGUST 

Monday-Wed, Aug 1-3 New Teacher Orientation, 9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m. 

Thursday, Aug 4  HRHS Parent Orientation, 6:00-8:00 p.m. 

Thurs-Monday, Aug 4-8 Faculty Professional Development, 9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, Aug 9  Student Schedule Pick-up, 9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.; School Picture Day; Faculty Prep Day 

Wednesday, Aug 10 OPENING DAY of School; 9th Grade, Transfer Students, and 12th Grade ONLY 9:00 a.m. 

Thursday, Aug 11  First Day of Classes – ALL Grades 9:00 a.m. 

Tuesday, Aug 16  Last day for Course Drop/Add 

Tuesday, Aug 23  Early dismissal, 12:30pm; No 5th period; Meet the Teacher Night, HRHS, 6:00p.m. 

Wednesday Aug 24 Early dismissal, 12:30pm; No 5th period; Meet the Teacher Night, HHS 6:00p.m. 

 

SEPTEMBER 

Friday, Sep 2  9th Grade CogAt Testing/12th Grade College Bootcamp/10th and 11th NO SCHOOL 

Monday, Sep 5  SCHOOL CLOSED – LABOR DAY 

Tuesday, Sept 13  HRHS Senior Parent College Night, 5:30-7:00 p.m. 

Friday, Sept 23  NO SCHOOL for students, Professional Development 

Friday, Sept 30  Friday School; Students off-campus except those required for academic support 

 

OCTOBER 

Tuesday, Oct 4  HRHS Junior Parent College Night, 5:30-7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, Oct 6  Benchmark Exams (B1) and (B2), 9:00 a.m.-12:30 p.m.; Early dismissal; No 5th period 

Friday, Oct 7  Benchmark Exams (A1) and (A2), 9:00 a.m.- 12:30 p.m.; Early dismissal; No 5th period 

Monday, Oct 10  Benchmark Exams (A3) and (A4), 9:00 a.m.- 12:30 p.m.; Early dismissal; No 5th period 

Tuesday, Oct 11  Benchmark Exams (B3) and (B4), 9:00 a.m.- 12:30 p.m.; Early dismissal; No 5th period 

Wednesday, Oct 12 PSAT (10th and 11th Grades); 9th and 12th NO SCHOOL 

Thurs-Mon, Oct 13-17 SCHOOL CLOSED – Fall Break 

Tuesday, Oct 18  Classes resume at 9:00 a.m. 

Tues-Friday, Oct 18-21 HRHS Homecoming Week 

Thursday, Oct  27  B1/B2: Early dismissal HHS & HRHS; 12:30 p.m. No 5th period; Herron High School Open House 

http://www.herronriverside.org/calendar


Thursday, Oct 27      Herron-Riverside High School Parent-Teacher Conferences, 3:00 p.m.–7:00 p.m. 

Friday, Oct 28  B3/B4: 10:00 a.m. start; Early dismissal HHS & HRHS; 12:30pm No 5th period 

 

NOVEMBER 

Thursday, Nov 3  Early dismissal HHS & HRHS, 12:30 p.m.; No 5th period; Herron-Riverside Open House 

Thursday, Nov 3   Herron-Riverside High School Open House  

Friday, Nov 4  NO SCHOOL for students; Parent-Teacher Conferences both schools, 9:00 a.m.-Noon 

Mon-Tues, Nov 21-22 NO SCHOOL for students; Faculty Professional Development  

Wed-Fri, Nov. 23-25 SCHOOL CLOSED – Thanksgiving Break 

Thursday, Nov. 24 SCHOOL CLOSED - THANKSGIVING DAY 

Mon, Nov 28  Classes resume at 9:00 a.m. 

  

DECEMBER 

Friday, Dec 9  Friday School; students off-campus except those required for support 

Thursday, Dec 15  Semester Final Exams (B1) and (B2), 9:00 a.m.-1:45 p.m.; Early dismissal; No 5th period 

Friday, Dec 16  Semester Final Exams (A1) and (A2), 9:00 a.m.-1:45 p.m.; Early dismissal; No 5th period 

Monday, Dec 19  Semester Final Exams (B3) and (B4), 9:00 a.m.-1:45 p.m.; Early dismissal; No 5th period 

Tuesday, Dec 20  Semester Final Exams (A3) and (A4), 9:00 a.m.-1:45 p.m.; Early dismissal; No 5th period 

Wednesday, Dec 21 Exam Make-Up Day.  No classes; End of First Semester. 

Thurs, Dec 22-Wed, Jan 4 SCHOOL CLOSED – Winter Break (Classes resume Monday, Jan 9) 

Sunday, Dec. 25  SCHOOL CLOSED - CHRISTMAS DAY 

 

Second Semester, Monday, January 9, 2023 – Monday, June 5, 2023 

 

JANUARY 

Sunday, Jan 1  SCHOOL CLOSED - NEW YEARS DAY 

Mon, Jan 2-Wed, Jan 4 Winter Break 

Thurs, Jan 5-Fri, Jan 6 NO SCHOOL for students – Professional Development Day 

Monday, Jan 9  Classes resume at 9:00 a.m.; C Day 

Monday, Jan 16  SCHOOL CLOSED – DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DAY 

Friday, Jan 27  Virtual Day 

 

FEBRUARY 

Wednesday, Feb. 15 Parent-Teacher Conferences, 3:00 p.m.–7:00 p.m.; Early dismissal, 12:30 p.m.  

Thursday, Feb. 16  Parent-Teacher Conferences, 2:00 p.m.–5:00 p.m.; Early dismissal, 12:30 p.m. 

Fri-Mon, Feb 17-20 SCHOOL CLOSED – PRESIDENTS’ DAY, Mid-winter Break 

Tuesday, Feb 21  Classes resume at 9:00 a.m. 

Tuesday, Feb 28  HRHS Freshman/Sophomore Parent College Night, 5:30-7:00 p.m. 

 

MARCH 

Wednesday, Mar 1 SAT 11th Grade 

Friday, Mar 17  Friday School; Students off-campus except those required for support 

Monday, Mar 20  Benchmark Exams (A1), 9:00 a.m.-12:00 noon; (A2), 1:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, Mar 21  Benchmark Exams (B1), 9:00 a.m.-12:00 noon; (B2), 1:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m.   

Wednesday, Mar 22  Benchmark Exams (A3), 9:00 a.m.-12:00 noon; (A4), 1:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. 

Thursday, Mar 23  Benchmark Exams (B3), 9:00 a.m.-12:00 noon; (B4),1:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m.; No 5th period  

Friday, Mar 24-Apr 2 SCHOOL CLOSED – Spring Break (Classes resume Monday, April 3) 

 

 



APRIL 

Monday, April 3   Classes resume at 9:00 a.m. 

Saturday, April 22 Saturday School (Seniors only), 9:00 a.m.-1:00 p.m.  

Friday, April 28  NO SCHOOL for students – Herron Classical Schools Symposium 

 

MAY    

Mon, May 2-Fri May 13 AP Exams 

Wednesday, May 10 Senior Semester Finals (A1) and (A2) 

Thursday, May 11 Senior Semester Finals (B1) and (B2) 

Friday, May 12  Senior Semester Finals (B3) and (B4) 

Friday, May 12  HCS Annual Fundraiser 

Saturday, May 13  Saturday School, 9:00-1:00 p.m. 

Monday, May 15  Senior Semester Finals (A3) and (A4) 

Friday, May 19  Commencement Rehearsals, time TBA 

Saturday, May 20  HRHS Commencement Class 2023, Indiana Convention Center, 11:00 a.m. 

Saturday, May 20  HHS Commencement Class 2023, Indiana Convention Center, 3:00 p.m. 

Monday, May 29  SCHOOL CLOSED – MEMORIAL DAY   

Tuesday, May 30  Semester Final Exams (B1) and (B2), 9:00 a.m.-1:45 p.m.; Early dismissal; No 5th period 

Wednesday, May 31 Semester Final Exams (A1) and (A2), 9:00 a.m.-1:45 p.m.; Early dismissal; No 5th period 

 

JUNE 

Thursday, Jun 1  Semester Final Exams (B3) and (B4), 9:00 a.m.-1:45 p.m.; Early dismissal; No 5th period 

Friday, Jun 2  Semester Final Exams (A3) and (A4), 9:00 a.m.-1:45 p.m.; Early dismissal; No 5th period 

Monday, Jun 5  Exam Make-Up Day. No classes; End of Second Semester 

 

 

SUMMER ACADEMY  2023 
Monday, Jun 12 – Wed, Jun 28  Summer Academy Session I    
Monday, Jun 19    JUNETEENTH 
Tuesday, Jul 4    INDEPENDENCE DAY 
Wed, Jul. 12 – Friday, July 28  Summer Academy Session II  
 


